
主場 副場 發球機A 主場 副場 發球機A 主場 副場 發球機A 主場 副場 發球機A 主場 副場 發球機A

Main Field Practice Field Batting Cage A Main Field Practice Field Batting Cage A Main Field Practice Field Batting Cage A Main Field Practice Field Batting Cage A Main Field Practice Field Batting Cage A

1800-1830

1830-1900

1900-1930

1930-2000

2000-2030

2030-2100

2100-2130

2130-2200

2200-2230

**以上時段只供參考，可租用時段以系統顯示為準，如有疑問敬請致電2711 1173向本會查詢 The timetable above is for reference only. The actual availability of the venue please refer to our online booking system.

*灰色為本會訓練、恆常活動或不供租借之時段 HKSA reserved time slots are highlighted in grey.

HKW/SSC HKW/SSC

天光道平日晚間壘總活動場地預留時間表 (TKR Venue reserved for HKSA activities on weekdays evening)

HKM

HKSA Training 
Course

HKM

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

U19M & U23W U19M & U23W U19M & U23W

HKWHKM


